HOMA
Product Range
● Submersible drainage pumps
● Contractor pumps
● Drainage pumps for emergency
application
● Deepwell submersible pumps
● Submersible sewage pumps

For liquids containing impurities
and sludge with solid particles.
Pump type code:
Impeller
design:
Discharge
size:
Spherical
clearance:
Impeller
diameter:
Motor frame
size:
Jacket
cooled:
only for
motors
without
jacket
cooling
Moisture
monitor-
ing in the
stator
housing
Motor power
(coded)
Speed: Explosion
proof motor
▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲ ▲
K(X) 4 4 80 - H (U) 26 4 (C) (S) (EX)
MotorPump
K, KX =
Enclosed two
channel
4 = 200 mm
5 = 250 mm
6 = 300 mm
8 = 400 mm
4 = 100 mm
5 = 130 mm
6 = 150 mm
165 mm
(mm : 5)
e. g.
80 = 100 mm
F, G,
H, R
Jacket cooled
motor for non-
submerged
installation
4 = 4 pole
(1450 rpm)
6 = 6 pole
(960 rpm)
8 = 8 pole
(720 rpm)
▲
1
2
4
▲
▲
8 ▲
6 ▲
14 ▲
13 ▲
10 ▲
14 ▲
10▲
▲